
 

 

Date Trading Hours Service Levels 
 
Thurs 19th December  Normal Trading Hours Normal Services 
Fri 20th December  Normal Trading Hours Last Day to ship UK ECO & International Nextday 
 

Mon 23rd December Normal Trading Hours Last Day to ship UK Nextday 
Tues 24th December       Xmas Eve 07:30 – 13:00hrs Sameday services only 
Wed 25th December       Xmas Day Closed 
Thurs 26th December     Boxing Day Closed 
Fri 27th December  Closed 
 

Mon 30th December  08:00 – 13:00hrs All services available – Daily collections by 12:00hrs 
Tues 31st December    New Years Eve 08:00 – 13:00hrs All services available – Daily collections by 12:00hrs 
Wed 1st Jan 2025         New Years Day Closed 
Thurs 2nd Jan 2025 Normal Trading Hours Normal Services 
Fri 3rd Jan 2025 Normal Trading Hours Normal Services 
   

 


